
Earn Private Protective Services certi�cation 
North Carolina Security Of�cer Training

Requirements:
•  Must be 18 years of age or older

•  Must be a United States citizen

•  Must pass drug test and federal 

    background check

•  Must be enrolled in Operation: GoodJobs 3.0

16 hours of classroom 
training includes:
•  Legal issues for security of�cers

•  Emergency response

•  Communications

•  Patrol procedures

•  Note taking and report writing

•  Of�cer behavior

•  Controlled substances

•  Traf�c direction and control

5301 Wilkinson Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28208

Opportunity Campus

Register today by contacting Richard Bartell at: 
Richard.Bartell@goodwillsp.org or 704-372-3434, ext. 3137.

FREE
Operation: GoodJobs 3.0

Training Opportunity

2019 dates:
Mon., Feb. 25 & Tues., Feb. 26

Mon., Mar. 18 & Tues., Mar. 19

Mon., Apr. 22 & Tues., Apr. 23

Mon., May 13 & Tues., May 14

Mon., June 17 & Tues., June 18

Mon., July 15 & Tues., July 16

Mon., Aug. 19 & Tues., Aug. 20

Mon., Sept. 16 & Tues., Sept. 17

Mon., Oct. 21 & Tues., Oct. 22

Mon., Nov. 18 & Tues., Nov. 19

Mon., Dec. 9 & Tues., Dec. 10


